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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

He says he is The Fucking Man
The Really Gay Boys

MEAN MACHINE

Baby Retard

Hogbodies

Massapequa Mud Dogs

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

He says he is The Fucking Man
1-BUC 2-PAC

MEAN MACHINE

John Hates Me

Hogbodies

Bucs Fan

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

He says he is The Fucking Man
1-BUC 2-PAC

MEAN MACHINE

John Hates Me

Hogbodies

Bucs Fan

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

He says he is The Fucking Man
1-BUC 2-PAC

The Really Gay Boys
Poontanglers

Baby Retard

Dark Night

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

He says he is The Fucking Man
1-BUC 2-PAC

The Really Gay Boys
Poontanglers

MEAN MACHINE

Dark Night

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

He says he is The Fucking Man
1-BUC 2-PAC

The Really Gay Boys
Poontanglers

MEAN MACHINE

Baby Retard

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

He says he is The Fucking Man
1-BUC 2-PAC

The Really Gay Boys
Poontanglers

Baby Retard

Dark Night

103
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103
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88
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124
106
91
130
96
108
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118
112
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1-BUC 2-PAC
Poontanglers
John Hates Me
Dark Night
Bucs Fan
Matzah Balls

The Really Gay Boys
Poontanglers

Baby Retard

Dark Night
Massapequa Mud Dogs
Matzah Balls

Poontanglers

The Really Gay Boys
Dark Night

Baby Retard

Matzah Balls
Massapequa Mud Dogs

MEAN MACHINE

John Hates Me
Massapequa Mud Dogs
Matzah Balls
Hogbodies

Bucs Fan

John Hates Me

Baby Retard
Hogbodies

Bucs Fan

Massapequa Mud Dogs
Matzah Balls

Matzah Balls
Massapequa Mud Dogs
Dark Night

John Hates Me
Hogbodies

Bucs Fan

Massapequa Mud Dogs
Bucs Fan

John Hates Me

MEAN MACHINE
Matzah Balls
Hogbodies
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122
105
84
98
102
86

166
122
121
100
122
139

104
119

83
129
136
119

146
98
56

116

137

127

109
7
127
164
94
66

125

94
133
105
135
139

74
159
109

88
118
107
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

He says he is The Fucking Man
1-BUC 2-PAC

The Really Gay Boys
Poontanglers

MEAN MACHINE

John Hates Me

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

He says he is The Fucking Man
1-BUC 2-PAC

The Really Gay Boys
Poontanglers

MEAN MACHINE

John Hates Me

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

He says he is The Fucking Man
1-BUC 2-PAC

The Really Gay Boys
Poontanglers

John Hates Me

Dark Night

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

He says he is The Fucking Man
1-BUC 2-PAC

The Really Gay Boys
Poontanglers

John Hates Me

Baby Retard

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

He says he is The Fucking Man
The Really Gay Boys

MEAN MACHINE

Baby Retard

Hogbodies

Massapequa Mud Dogs

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

He says he is The Fucking Man
1-BUC 2-PAC

MEAN MACHINE

John Hates Me

Hogbodies

Bucs Fan

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

He says he is The Fucking Man
1-BUC 2-PAC

MEAN MACHINE

John Hates Me

Hogbodies

Bucs Fan

97
100
141
142
120
123

101
115
163
103

95
144

129
103
72
90
129
90

95
141
87
171
148
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183
121
124
153
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Baby Retard

Dark Night

Matzah Balls
Hogbodies

Bucs Fan

Massapequa Mud Dogs

Dark Night

Hogbodies

Baby Retard
Massapequa Mud Dogs
Matzah Balls

Bucs Fan

Bucs Fan

Matzah Balls

MEAN MACHINE

Baby Retard
Hogbodies
Massapequa Mud Dogs

Hogbodies

MEAN MACHINE

Bucs Fan

Dark Night

Matzah Balls
Massapequa Mud Dogs

1-BUC 2-PAC
Poontanglers
John Hates Me
Dark Night
Bucs Fan
Matzah Balls

The Really Gay Boys
Poontanglers

Baby Retard

Dark Night
Massapequa Mud Dogs
Matzah Balls

Poontanglers

The Really Gay Boys
Dark Night

Baby Retard

Matzah Balls
Massapequa Mud Dogs
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Poontanglers 130 VS Bucs Fan 155
The Really Gay Boys 142 Vs Hogbodies 134
John Hates Me 124 Vs MEAN MACHINE 118
Dark Night 118 Vs Matzah Balls 130
He says he is The Fucking Man 139 VS Baby Retard 88
Massapequa Mud Dogs 161 VS 1-BUC 2-PAC 141

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

John Hates Me 102 Vs Bucs Fan 186
The Really Gay Boys 153 Vs Poontanglers 127
Hogbodies 235 Vs MEAN MACHINE 147
Massapequa Mud Dogs 87 Vs Matzah Balls 102
He says he is The Fucking Man 115 VS Dark Night 134
Baby Retard 84 Vs 1-BUC 2-PAC 81

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

The Really Gay Boys 76 Vs Bucs Fan 189
John Hates Me 119 Vs Poontanglers 121
MEAN MACHINE 103 VS Hogbodies 165
Dark Night 161 Vs Matzah Balls 99
He says he is The Fucking Man 110 Vs Massapequa Mud Dogs 162
Baby Retard 89 Vs 1-BUC 2-PAC 117
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